Meilhaus Electronic GmbH
Am Sonnenlicht 2
82239 Alling/Germany
Tel.	 +49 - (0)81 41 - 52 71-0
Fax	 +49 - (0)81 41 - 52 71-129
E-Mail	 sales@meilhaus.com
More information in our Web-Shop at  www.meilhaus.com

             11
Ordering Information
Table 8. Power meters
Model Description
N1913B Single-channel average power meter
N1914B Dual-channel average power meter
Standard shipped accessories
• Power cord
• Power sensor cable, 1.5m (5ft) (One per N1913B, two per N1914B)
• USB cable Type A to Mini-B, 6 ft
Table 9. Options
Option Description
Power meter configurations
N1913/4B-004 Delete power sensor cable(s)
N1913/4B-101 1 Single/dual-channel average power meter
N1913/4B-201 Single/dual-channel average power meter with VGA, trigger in/out, 1 front and 1 rear USB port
N1913/4B-C01 Front calibrator, front sensor
N1913/4B-C02 Front calibrator, parallel front, and rear sensor
N1913/4B-C03 Rear calibrator, parallel front, and rear sensor
Power sensor cables
11730A Power sensor cable: 1.5 m/5 ft
11730B Power sensor cable: 3.0 m/10 ft
11730C Power sensor cable: 6.1 m/20 ft